1.  U15/Dr.
2. Ul17/Dr
3. U17/Dr
4. U19H

5. Elite/H
6. Elite/H
7.  Elite/H
8.  Elite/H
9. Elite/H

SJAELLANDSKE

BEGYNDERMESTERSKABER 2019

54 kg.

52 kg.

57 kg.

64 kg.

69 kg.

69 kg.

75 kg.

75 kg.

+91 kg.

KVARTFINALER

10. U19/H

60 kg.

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

Fredag d. 1.marts kl. 19:00

Ibrahim Drabravl
Marcus Jensen

Hussein Al-Rofaie
William Faczniek Beckmann

Marcus S. Brodka
Younas Khalil

Gatha Botan
Mikkel Frabjerg Lorenz

Mads Louwen
Gerald Kolgea

Frederik Strauss
Simon Gabel

Thomas Thomas
Rene Lyster

Andreas Luy Jensen
Rasmus Clemmensen

Christian Doest
Darius Calka

SJAELLANDSKE

Islam Mutsarev
Daniel Isaev

AK Falken
Nykgbing F. BK 5-0

Hgje Taastrup BK 3-2
Jyllinge Boxing Team

BK AIK Roskilde 3-2
Kage BK

C.ILK. Rsc. 3.omg
Haslev ABK

Nykabing F. BK
Redovre BK  Ko. 2.omg.

CIlLK. 41
Slagelse BK

Hillerad SK
Bispebjerg BK 5-0

BK @rnen
Hillergd SK 3-2

BK Tarnet 74 5-0
Nykgbing F. BK

MESTERSKABER 2019

Gilleleje BC 3-2
Kalundborg ABK

Pa gensyn til steevnestart lgrdag kl. 13:00



FINALER

11.  U15/Pi
12.  U15/Dr
13.  U15/Dr
14.  U15/Dr
15. U15/Dr
16.  U15/Dr
17.  U15/Dr
18.  Ul7/Dr
19.  Ul7/Dr
20. U17/Dr
21. U17/Dr
22. Ul7/Dr
23.  Ul7/Dr

SJALLANDSKE

BEGYNDERMESTERSKABER 2019

40 kg.

37 kg.

38,5 kg.

41,5 Kg.

46 kg.

54 kg.

56 kg.

48 kg.

52 kg.

54 kg.

57 kg.

66 kg.

70 kg.

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

Lardag d. 2.marts kl. 13:00

Natacha Danielsen
Cecilie Jensen

Ramadan Dadayev
Christian Richart

Shahid Miakhail
Silas Gryholt

Thor Baadsgaard
Ramiz Farahi

Jacob Jgnsson
Abdul Karhil

Axel Ravnsborg
Marcus Jensen

Akam Lak
Micki Andersen

Issa Khattab
Magnus Holm

Nils Carstensen
Hussein Al-Rofai

Emil Label Olsen
Adil Miakhil

Mordar Hammad
Marcus Brodka

Jakob Alwan Nadeem
Yousef Maszoub

Isa Porshoev
Ludvig Jespersen Skree

Bokse Team Helsinge
Nykgbing F. BK  4-1

BK Tarnet 74 WO
Team Bredahl

Haslev BK 76
Gilleleje BC 5-0

AK Falken 4-1
Jyllinge Boxing Team 4-1

Hillerad SK WO
Nykgbing Sj. BK

Kgge BK 5-0
Nykgbing F. BK

Gilleleje BK
Bokse Team Helsinge 4-1

SIK Fight 5-0
Frederiksveerk BK

Haslev BK 76
Hgje Tastrup BK 3-2

Haslev ABK
Haslev BK 76 5-0

BK IK Sport 3-2
BK AIK Roskilde

Hgje Taastrup BK
C.I.K. 5-0

AK Falken
BK IK Sport WO



25.

26.

27.

28.

U19/Kv

u19/M

u19/M

u19/M

u19/M

64 kg.

56 kg.

60 kg.

64 kg.

75 kg.

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

Sascha Hessner
Norie Glitten

Julius Bendig
Sammy Benali

Francis Fordjur
Marko Paunivic

Simon Lund
Gatha Botan

Mihalo Stevanovic
Maggo Porshoev

Bokse Team Helsinge
Ringsted BK 5-0

Haslev ABK
C.1.K. 5-0

Hvidovre BK 5-0
Frederiksverk BK

C.1.K. 5-0
C.ILK.

BK IK Sport
AK Falken 4-1

Pa gensyn til steevnestart

Lordag kl. 18:00



SJAELLANDSKE

BEGYNDERMESTERSKABER 2019

FINALER
29. Elite/H
30. Elite/H
31. Elite/H
32. Elite/H
33. Elite/H
34. U19/H
35. U19/H
36. Elite/H
37. Elite/H
SEMIFINALER
38. U17/Dr
39. U19/H
40. U19/H

64 kg.

69 kg.

75 Kkag.

91 kag.

+91 kg.

64 kg.

69 kg.

69 kg.

75 Kkag.

60 kg.

60 kg.

60 kg.

Lordag d. 2.marts kl. 18:00

1-5 Bilal H.Q Palani
Sohail Said

1-5 Frederik Strauss
Gerald Kolgea

1-5 Rasmus Clemmensen
Rene Lyster

1-5 Nicklas Hammer
Hamza Alawi

1-5  Jack Lindgvist
Christian Doest

6-9  Jeppe Brandt
Emil Nielsen

6-9  Nicolai Pagh Pedersen
Marco Gino

6-9 Mikkel Markussen
Nikolai Seilger Carlsen

6-9  Simon Thomsen
Alexander L. Hansen

Sjeellandske
Mesterskaber 2019

Lucas Bauer
Aslan Mahauri

Wahid Khosal
Islam Mutsarev

Bashkim Velii
Saleh Abdalla

BK AIK Roskilde 5-0
Slagelse BK

C.IL.LK. 5-0
Rgdovre BK

Hillergd SK
Bispebjerg BK Rsc. 1.omg

Ringsted BK
Bispebjerg BK Rsc. 1.omg

Gilleleje BC
BK Tarnet74  4-1

Nykgbing F. BK Rsc. 3.omg
Slagelse BK

BK @rnen

SIK Fight 5-0
AK Falken

Korsgr AB WO

Nykgbing Sj. BK
Kgge BK 4-1

Hgje Tastrup BK
Gilleleje BC 3-2

Jyllinge Boxing team 5-0
Gilleleje BC

Herlev Boxing
Slagelse BK 4-1



41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Elite/K

Elite/H

Elite H

Elite/H

Elite/H

Elite/H

Elite/H

54 kg.

69 kg.

69 kg.

75 kag.

75 Kkag.

91 kg.

+91 kg.

Sarina Frederiksen
Dina Cheung Petersen

Mamadou Dosso
Lukas Armes

Alexander Schumann
Alan Malla

Jamal Khomsi
Thomas Bodin

Tomas Jakutis
Zaidoon Frahan

Ali Dadayev
Jesper Birkegaard Sgrensen

Rasmus Holm Jargensen
Oliver Zaren

Jyllinge Boxing Team 4-1
Herlev Boxing

Rgdovre BK 3-2
C.LK.

Korsgr AB
Herlev Boxing  5-0

Herlev Boxing
Hvidovre BK 4-1

Herlev Boxing
C.I.LK. Rsc. 3.omg

BK Tarnet 74 4-1
Haslev ABK

Korsgr AB
Jyllinge Boxing Team 5-0

Pa gensyn til steevnestart

Sgndag kl. 11:00



FINALER
48.  Ul7/Dr
49.  Ul7/Dr.
50. U19/H
51. U19/H
52.  U19/H
53.  U19/H
54.  Elite/K
55.  Elite/H
56. Elite/H
57.  Elite/H
58.  Elite/H
59. Elite/H
60. Elite/H

SJALLANDSKE

MESTERSKABER 2019

54 kg.

60 kg.

56 kg.

60 kg.

69 kg.

75 kg.

54 kg.

60 kg.

64 kg.

69 kg.

75 kg.

91 kg.

+91 kg.

Sgndag d. 3. marts 2019 kl. 11:00

Elias ldrissi
Haris Aftab

Mikail Harmanci
Aslan Mahauri

Daniel Malik
Ramzan Sardalov

Wahid Khosal
Saleh Abdalla

Frederik Bardenski
Magnus Eisensge

Bekhan Mahauri

Marlon Pedersen

Elisabeth M. Sgndergaard
Sarina Frederiksen

Maher Khatib
Ahmad El Ahmad

Louis Vasques
Kaveh Waisy

Mamadou Dosso
Alan Malla

Thomas Bodin
Zaidoon Farhan

Haisam Kaddoura
Ali Dadayev

Thomas Vinter
Oliver Zaren

Herlev Boxing
Hvidovre BK

Jyllinge Boxing team
Gilleleje BC

Herlev Boxing
Kalundborg ABK

Jyllinge Boxing Team
Slagelse BK

Nykgbing F. BK
Slagelse BK

Gilleleje BC
BK Kelly

Hillered SK
Jyllinge Boxing Team

Slagelse BK
Korsgr AB

C.I.K.
IK99

Redovre BK
Herlev Boxing

Hvidovre BK
C.1.K.

BK AIK Roskilde
BK Tarnet 74

Redovre BK
Jyllinge Boxing Team

5-0

4-1

Rsc. 3.omg

5-0

4-1

4-1

4-1

5-0

5-0

5-0

3-2

5-0



